Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024

TSG Beckum (3040528)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Steinbrink 5, 59269 Beckum , Westf
T 0151 21833753 info@tsg-beckum.de

Sportwart/in
Weinert, Karina
T 0173 8130 359 karinaweinert711@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Kopke, Nina
T 01737315608 noberdick@gmail.com
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Damen 40 4er 1 | Bezirksliga

MF: Karina Weinert

m 0173 8130 359; karinaweinert711@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Weinert, Karina
Heese, Sandra
Kopke, Nina

Pape, Kirsten
Markmeier, Claudia
Horstkétter, Ute
Noga, Grit

Stork, Sandra
Paul, Julia

10 Dr. Stadtler, Charlotte
11 Venne, Britta
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ID-Nr.

28200806
27300114
28400027
26500528
27452154
26600469
28251479
27352753
28053056
28053051
27753579

LK

LK14,4
LK16,3
LK17,1
LK17,8
LK18,4
LK18,7
LK20,9
LK23,2
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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